AR 2025-220 - capital projects funds for Holtan Hills offsite improvements, all within the Real Estate Department

AR 2025-206 - to the Maintenance and Operations department for year-round within the Skyranch Estates LRSA.

AR 2025-223 - A resolution of the Anchorage Assembly relating to appropriations; providing an additional appropriation of one 
hundred fifteen thousand fifty dollars ($115,050), from the Areawide General Fund to the Municipal Clerk, for fiscal year 2025, for 
additional FY23 audit expenditures; and providing an effective date.

AR 2025-234 - to the Maintenance & Operations department for year-round maintenance within the Raven Woods/Bubbling Brook